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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Tommy Manning          M3034         1/14       16:20    3:16       16:19
2     Clay Mayes Iii         M1619          1/4       16:30    3:18       16:30
3     Brian Mckinney         M3034         2/14       16:39    3:20       16:38
4     Pete Orban             M5054         1/16       16:50    3:22       16:49
5     Ron Parks              M4044         1/35       17:06    3:26       17:05
6     Caleb Clark            M1619          2/4       17:28    3:30       17:28
7     Tom Lam                M4549         1/18       17:56    3:36       17:56
8     Dominic Halsmer        M4044         2/35       18:32    3:43       18:32
9     Breck Berry            M2529          1/5       18:48    3:46       18:48
10    Jessica Tranchina      F2529         1/13       18:54    3:47       18:53
11    Elliot Forsyth         M3539         1/17       18:56    3:48       18:54
12    Connor Wann            M1315         1/13       19:07    3:50       19:03
13    Melissa O'rourke       F2024          1/7       19:10    3:50       19:09
14    Ben Thorman            M5054         2/16       19:11    3:51       19:10
15    Brandon Mccarthy       M1619          3/4       19:13    3:51       19:11
16    Richard Hart           M4549         2/18       19:16    3:52       19:14
17    Seth Black             M2024          1/6       19:23    3:53       19:21
18    Kelli Benton           F2529         2/13       19:25    3:53       19:24
19    Omar Isisas Franco     M1315         2/13       19:31    3:55       19:30
20    Larry Wicks            M4044         3/35       19:32    3:55       19:30
21    Mark Abbott            M4044         4/35       19:37    3:56       19:35
22    Jessie Pilgrim         M4549         3/18       19:40    3:56       19:38
23    Mike Campbell          M5054         3/16       19:51    3:59       19:50
24    Greg Spencer           M2529          2/5       19:52    3:59       19:51
25    Ben Thigpen            M5559         1/15       20:17    4:04       20:16
26    Kal Farmer             M1315         3/13       20:21    4:05       20:21
27    Denny Wooten           M4549         4/18       20:22    4:05       20:20
28    Robert Howland         M4549         5/18       20:23    4:05       20:21
29    Jack Phillips          M4044         5/35       20:25    4:05       20:23
30    Joe Smith              M3034         3/14       20:37    4:08       20:32
31    Wes Hollander          M3539         2/17       20:38    4:08       20:36
32    Ryan Yarnall           M1315         4/13       20:43    4:09       20:39
33    Cody Ayers             M2024          2/6       20:56    4:12       20:55
34    Cheryl Thigpen         F4044         1/14       20:57    4:12       20:56
35    Gary Walker            M2024          3/6       21:05    4:13       20:57
36    Andy Staub             M4044         6/35       21:06    4:14       21:04
37    Josh Yager             M1315         5/13       21:09    4:14       21:07
38    Scott Burnett          M4549         6/18       21:10    4:14       21:06
39    Neal Burnett           M1315         6/13       21:11    4:15       21:07
40    Jim Koehler            M4044         7/35       21:19    4:16       21:16
41    Robert Anderson        M0912          1/7       21:22    4:17       21:21
42    Ron King               M6064         1/15       21:24    4:17       21:22
43    Kelsey Mccollum        F2024          2/7       21:24    4:17       21:21
44    Jamie Greer            F3034         1/11       21:25    4:17       21:22
45    Stephen Slater         M0912          2/7       21:55    4:23       21:53
46    Lori Davis             F3539         1/16       22:00    4:24       21:57
47    Tim Davis              M3539         3/17       22:00    4:24       21:58
48    Lewis Chandler         M6064         2/15       22:01    4:25       21:59
49    Shelby Barber          M1315         7/13       22:07    4:26       22:06
50    Mark Lockhart-Smith    M5054         4/16       22:11    4:27       22:09
51    Paul Gray              M4044         8/35       22:12    4:27       22:08
52    Joe Cunningham         M4044         9/35       22:18    4:28       22:16
53    Shannon Mayes          F2024          3/7       22:19    4:28       22:16
54    Julie Wilhite          F3034         2/11       22:20    4:28       22:18
55    Jim Nichols            M3539         4/17       22:27    4:30       22:24
56    Gary Hammond           M3034         4/14       22:31    4:31       22:28
57    Robert Maddy           M6064         3/15       22:32    4:31       22:29
58    Doug Leib              M4549         7/18       22:34    4:31       22:31
59    Matt O'meilia          M4044        10/35       22:35    4:31       22:30
60    Daniel Ketchum         M4044        11/35       22:45    4:33       22:38
61    Sheryl Weatherford     F4044         2/14       22:51    4:35       22:48
62    Ben Andrews            M3034         5/14       22:54    4:35       22:50
63    John Dickson           M4549         8/18       22:59    4:36       22:56
64    Krystal De Atilano     F1619          1/2       23:03    4:37       23:01
65    Roger Schnell          M5559         2/15       23:05    4:37       23:03
66    Robert Anquoe          M4044        12/35       23:10    4:38       23:04
67    Amy Mccarthy           F1315          1/2       23:18    4:40       23:16
68    Ralph Cunningham       M4044        13/35       23:18    4:40       23:15
69    Jon Gregory            M4044        14/35       23:30    4:42       23:22
70    Evelyn Boettcher       F1619          2/2       23:34    4:43       23:32
71    Andy Hogan             M6569          1/3       23:38    4:44       23:35
72    Holly Thompson         F2529         3/13       23:49    4:46       23:46
73    Trevor Staub           M1315         8/13       23:50    4:46       23:48
74    Bailey Base            M0108          1/2       23:51    4:47       23:48
75    Joseph Baran           M3539         5/17       23:51    4:47       23:49
76    Gary Dew               M4044        15/35       23:52    4:47       23:49
77    John Hardesty          M4044        16/35       24:05    4:49       24:02
78    Drew Crawford          M3539         6/17       24:09    4:50       24:05
79    Dick Green             M6064         4/15       24:09    4:50       24:06
80    Chris Jones            M5054         5/16       24:10    4:50       24:07
81    Becca Hudson           F1315          2/2       24:11    4:51       24:09
82    David Hogan            M6064         5/15       24:15    4:51       24:12
83    Laura Cardinal         F3539         2/16       24:16    4:52       24:07
84    Blake Phillips         M3034         6/14       24:27    4:54       24:18
85    Paul Kaneshige         M1315         9/13       24:28    4:54       24:22
86    Brian Maves            M4549         9/18       24:35    4:55       24:31
87    Terry Stupp            M3539         7/17       24:35    4:55       24:30
88    Gary Young             M4044        17/35       24:36    4:56       24:30
89    Earnie Montgomery      M5559         3/15       24:37    4:56       24:34
90    Christian Zepeda       M2529          3/5       24:41    4:57       24:35
91    Sam Sadler             M1315        10/13       24:42    4:57       24:38
92    Don Walkwitz           M7074          1/3       24:43    4:57       24:39
93    Kurt Shoenhard         M4044        18/35       24:44    4:57       24:38
94    Jana Saunders          F2529         4/13       24:46    4:58       24:41
95    Detlef Galbreath       M3539         8/17       24:48    4:58       24:41
96    Chris Whitekiller      F4044         3/14       24:51    4:59       24:45
97    Kayla Acebo            F4044         4/14       24:55    4:59       24:51
98    Christopher Staub      M0912          3/7       24:55    4:59       24:53
99    Beth Mcandrews         F3539         3/16       24:58    5:00       24:49
100   Maurice Markwardt      M6569          2/3       24:58    5:00       24:55

Generated March 19, 2026 at 1:17 PM 1/3



Maple Ridge Run - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Andrew O'meilia        M1315        11/13       24:59    5:00       24:57
102   Delfin Ward            M2529          4/5       25:00    5:00       24:54
103   Russell Bell           M4044        19/35       25:05    5:01       24:58
104   Gene O'fallon          M4549        10/18       25:06    5:02       25:01
105   Randy Herbel           M3539         9/17       25:12    5:03       25:01
106   Ray Love               M6064         6/15       25:15    5:03       25:08
107   Timothy Noteboom       M4044        20/35       25:15    5:03       25:07
108   Darren Cottom          M3034         7/14       25:16    5:04       25:10
109   Anna Green             F3539         4/16       25:19    5:04       25:16
110   Scott Lowry            M3539        10/17       25:28    5:06       25:22
111   Daniel Prather         M3034         8/14       25:29    5:06       25:22
112   David Scofield         M5054         6/16       25:30    5:06       25:25
113   Rick Thayer            M5054         7/16       25:38    5:08       25:34
114   Jude Jose Franco       M2024          4/6       25:38    5:08       25:37
115   Catherine Brown        F3539         5/16       25:39    5:08       25:33
116   Gary Parker            M6064         7/15       25:40    5:08       25:32
117   Clare Scott            F5054          1/7       25:40    5:08       25:39
118   Lewis Carter           M5559         4/15       25:42    5:09       25:38
119   Keith Curtis           M4044        21/35       25:44    5:09       25:37
120   Nicole Berry           F2024          4/7       25:45    5:09       25:41
121   Bob Mason              M6064         8/15       25:49    5:10       25:44
122   Richard Irons          M7074          2/3       25:51    5:11            
123   John Hale              M3539        11/17       25:53    5:11       25:41
124   Jordan Holmes          M0912          4/7       25:53    5:11       25:53
125   Phil Tipton            M4044        22/35       25:57    5:12       25:53
126   Dan Adams              M1619          4/4       26:00    5:12       25:54
127   Kelly Riddle           M2529          5/5       26:03    5:13       25:57
128   Corina Tello           F3034         3/11       26:04    5:13       25:59
129   Shannon Cross          M3034         9/14       26:07    5:14       25:59
130   Chad Coleman           M3034        10/14       26:07    5:14       26:00
131   Craig Sanford          M5559         5/15       26:07    5:14       26:04
132   Sam Bratton            M5559         6/15       26:09    5:14       26:01
133   Claire Eagan           F5559          1/8       26:15    5:15       26:09
134   Paul Bauman            M3034        11/14       26:23    5:17       26:20
135   Stanley Groom          M5559         7/15       26:24    5:17       26:22
136   Wes Ramsey             M4044        23/35       26:24    5:17       26:17
137   Griffen Campbell       M0108          2/2       26:26    5:18       26:23
138   Derek Campbell         M3034        12/14       26:27    5:18       26:23
139   Mark Thurston          M5559         8/15       26:35    5:19       26:31
140   Dave Nunn              M4549        11/18       26:41    5:21       26:31
141   Ron Witmer             M5054         8/16       26:51    5:23       26:47
142   David Clear            M5054         9/16       26:52    5:23       26:43
143   Harper London          M5559         9/15       26:54    5:23       26:42
144   Leanne Gronemeyer      F3539         6/16       27:02    5:25       26:57
145   David Mitchell         M7074          3/3       27:02    5:25       26:55
146   John Ingram            M5054        10/16       27:04    5:25       26:51
147   Barry Farbro           M4549        12/18       27:06    5:26       27:04
148   Ken Childress          M4549        13/18       27:09    5:26       27:05
149   Sarah Stecher          F5054          2/7       27:10    5:26       27:02
150   D.r. Cromer            M6064         9/15       27:10    5:26       27:04
151   Chris Hinnen           M3034        13/14       27:37    5:32       27:29
152   Angi Oxley             F4044         5/14       27:37    5:32       27:33
153   Knishner Walker        M4044        24/35       27:39    5:32       27:33
154   Doyle Wilson           M4044        25/35       27:44    5:33       27:38
155   Henry Saxon            M0912          5/7       27:45    5:33       27:39
156   Austin Bashaw          M0912          6/7       27:48    5:34       27:47
157   Phil Bashaw            M3539        12/17       27:49    5:34       27:47
158   Steven Ham             M4044        26/35       28:00    5:36       27:55
159   Tracy Shackelford      F4044         6/14       28:00    5:36       27:49
160   Amberly Daniel         F2024          5/7       28:02    5:37       27:52
161   Christopher Reavis     M4044        27/35       28:02    5:37       27:51
162   Jennifer Miller        F4044         7/14       28:02    5:37       27:51
163   Marge Gadd             F5559          2/8       28:14    5:39       28:11
164   Kelly Bayman           M1315        12/13       28:15    5:39       28:09
165   Jason Crutchfeildf     M3539        13/17       28:16    5:40       28:03
166   Jon M Hudson           M4044        28/35       28:19    5:40       28:10
167   Jenny Boissenin        F4549          1/8       28:24    5:41       28:15
168   Mindy Morrison         F3034         4/11       28:27    5:42       28:18
169   Douglas Middleton      M2024          5/6       28:30    5:42       28:18
170   Brenda Mascho          F5054          3/7       28:35    5:43       28:28
171   Russ Florence          M4044        29/35       28:38    5:44       28:26
172   Kelly Mason            F3034         5/11       28:40    5:44       28:35
173   Kelly Brooks           F4549          2/8       28:49    5:46       28:41
174   Chuck Buland           M5559        10/15       29:00    5:48       28:50
175   Sally Mulready         F4044         8/14       29:03    5:49       28:55
176   Erin Abercombie        F2024          6/7       29:12    5:51       29:03
177   Jacob Schuller         M0912          7/7       29:15    5:51       29:11
178   Jerry Conrad           M5054        11/16       29:21    5:53       29:11
179   Hunter Ham             F0912          1/6       29:24    5:53       29:19
180   Jennifer Roop          F3034         6/11       29:26    5:54       29:17
181   Janet Ellsbury         F5559          3/8       29:27    5:54       29:26
182   Mike Stockton          M3539        14/17       29:27    5:54       29:16
183   Lisa Bain              F4044         9/14       29:31    5:55       29:22
184   Tracy Harlow           F3034         7/11       29:31    5:55       29:20
185   Halle Headrick         F3034         8/11       29:34    5:55       29:29
186   Nasko Ivanov           M5559        11/15       29:36    5:56       29:31
187   Whitney Crawford       F2529         5/13       29:38    5:56       29:28
188   Stacy Talkington       F3539         7/16       29:49    5:58       29:39
189   Lauran Drummond        F0912          2/6       29:49    5:58       29:41
190   Mitch Drummond         M4044        30/35       29:50    5:58       29:43
191   Pam Hughes             F4549          3/8       29:51    5:59       29:41
192   Wt Campbell            M6064        10/15       29:52    5:59       29:48
193   David Gerhart          M5054        12/16       29:52    5:59       29:42
194   Isaias Franco          M4044        31/35       29:53    5:59       29:51
195   Renee Beck             F3034         9/11       30:00    6:00       29:52
196   Grace Mccoy            F5559          4/8       30:05    6:01       29:56
197   Kyra Campbell          F3034        10/11       30:10    6:02       30:06
198   Joy Lee Prather        F6569          1/1       30:18    6:04       30:09
199   Tiffany Couch          F4044        10/14       30:28    6:06       30:19
200   Amy Adams              F5559          5/8       30:30    6:06       30:20
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201   David Tomassi          M4549        14/18       30:32    6:07       30:17
202   Anne Marie Dushay      F3539         8/16       30:55    6:11       30:45
203   Kristy Beamish         F4549          4/8       30:59    6:12       30:53
204   Brenda Nowlin          F6064          1/3       31:02    6:13       30:54
205   Andre Siegenthaler     M6064        11/15       31:12    6:15       31:01
206   Priscilla Tiger        F5054          4/7       31:19    6:16       31:09
207   Regina Goodwin         F4549          5/8       31:22    6:17       31:12
208   Nancy Mayes            F4549          6/8       31:27    6:18       31:20
209   Audrey Reeves          F3034        11/11       31:38    6:20       31:29
210   Karen Goldberg         F4044        11/14       31:56    6:24       31:47
211   Alex Goldberg          M4044        32/35       31:56    6:24       31:47
212   Faith Walkwitz         F7074          1/1       32:09    6:26       32:06
213   Margaret Been          F5559          6/8       32:11    6:27       32:04
214   Pat Jones              M5559        12/15       32:20    6:28       32:13
215   Mark Wilson            M3539        15/17       32:21    6:29       32:15
216   Valerie Norton         F3539         9/16       32:39    6:32       32:29
217   Bruce Saxon            M4549        15/18       32:47    6:34       32:40
218   Clay Mayes Sr          M5054        13/16       32:55    6:35       32:48
219   Raye Mahlberg          F2529         6/13       32:58    6:36       32:53
220   Ron Mayes              M6064        12/15       33:07    6:38       32:58
221   Matt Schmitz           M1315        13/13       33:13    6:39       33:09
222   Laura Trimble          F2529         7/13       33:16    6:40       33:03
223   Michael Barnett        M5054        14/16       33:30    6:42       33:24
224   Linda Hilsabeck        F5054          5/7       33:30    6:42       33:21
225   Michael Goodman        M4549        16/18       33:32    6:43       33:32
226   Shawna Simpson         F2529         8/13       33:35    6:43       33:24
227   Robert Trimble         M6064        13/15       33:39    6:44       33:27
228   Clara Ard              F0912          3/6       33:50    6:46       33:44
229   Patricia Cadenhead     F4044        12/14       33:52    6:47       33:45
230   Judy Rollins           F6064          2/3       33:54    6:47       33:48
231   Chip Ard               M4044        33/35       33:59    6:48       33:50
232   Chris Cardoni          M3034        14/14       34:31    6:55       34:22
233   Bob Pielsticker        M4044        34/35       34:49    6:58       34:39
234   Mark Banner            M4549        17/18       34:51    6:59       34:39
235   Jeanne Jackson         F6064          3/3       34:55    6:59       34:47
236   Meg Cardoni            F2529         9/13       34:58    7:00       34:50
237   Rodger Goodhead        M6064        14/15       35:11    7:03       35:02
238   Dana Chance            F3539        10/16       35:14    7:03       35:05
239   Catherine Middleton    F4549          7/8       35:26    7:06       35:14
240   Daryl Middleton        M5054        15/16       35:26    7:06       35:14
241   Kim Souter             F3539        11/16       35:27    7:06       35:21
242   Darla Allen            F3539        12/16       35:31    7:07       35:17
243   John Allen             M3539        16/17       35:31    7:07       35:17
244   Marilyn Buland         F5054          6/7       36:01    7:13       35:50
245   Amanda Carnahan        F2529        10/13       36:36    7:20       36:22
246   Sydney Drummond        F0912          4/6       36:39    7:20       36:33
247   Francis Skonicki       M5559        13/15       36:41    7:21       36:25
248   Lindsey Shoenhard      F0912          5/6       36:46    7:22       36:40
249   Steve Cudiken          M5559        14/15       36:53    7:23       36:49
250   Carol Sherman          F3539        13/16       36:54    7:23       36:41
251   Stan Sherman           M3539        17/17       36:54    7:23       36:41
252   Tom O'connell          M7599          1/1       37:12    7:27       37:01
253   Joe Scroggs            M5559        15/15       37:26    7:30       37:16
254   Tina Ham               F4044        13/14       37:32    7:31       37:27
255   Diana Crutchfield      F3539        14/16       37:49    7:34       37:36
256   Garret King            M2024          6/6       38:35    7:43       38:22
257   Cheryl Sumners         F4044        14/14       38:40    7:44       38:34
258   Enid Strain            F4549          8/8       38:40    7:44       38:34
259   Tim Wilson             M6569          3/3       39:22    7:53       39:14
260   Mick Champion          M6064        15/15       39:27    7:54       39:13
261   Margie Scruggs         F5559          7/8       39:34    7:55       39:25
262   Vivian Onoja           F2529        11/13       39:46    7:58       39:36
263   Olivia Baran           F2529        12/13       39:47    7:58       39:36
264   Sharla Clark           F2529        13/13       41:31    8:19       41:22
265   Samantha Gill          F0912          6/6       41:40    8:20       41:30
266   Anne Gill              F3539        15/16       41:59    8:24       41:49
267   Demetrius Bereolos     M5054        16/16       43:02    8:37       42:48
268   Keith Landers          M4549        18/18       43:39    8:44       43:27
269   Rebekah Buster         F2024          7/7       47:02    9:25       46:46
270   Chris Yeats            M4044        35/35       47:02    9:25       46:46
271   Barbara Yeats          F3539        16/16       47:03    9:25       46:47
272   Debby Clark            F5054          7/7       47:16    9:28       47:07
273   Katie Adams            F5559          8/8       49:18    9:52       49:05

Generated March 19, 2026 at 1:17 PM 3/3


